THE BLADE:TOLEDO, OHIO = FRIDAY, MARCH 20, 2015 Sponsored Content

toledoBlade.com

SECTION H, PAGE 11

=

AREA PRICE DAY/TIMES ADDRESS DESCRIPTION
Heatherdowns $89,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3714 Beverly Beverly area home, full finished basement
Heatherdowns $142,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 1717 Green Valley 3 brm, 2 full baths, fabulous for entertaining, park-like setting!
Heatherdowns $133,500 Sun 1:00-3:00 2048 Marengo 2,100 sq ft, 4 brms
Holland $344,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 8927 Royal Oak Open island kitchen with fantastic cabinet space! 4 brm, 2.5 bath
Holland $199,900 Sun 2-4 705 S. Meilke 4-5 Brm, 3 Bath Seductive Retreat, 5 secluded acres
Lyons $90,000 Sun 12:00-2:00 122 N. Adrian St. Motivated sellers, price reduced, immediate possession
Maumee $286,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 8104 English Garden Court Moline built ranch villa in Breckinbridge, 2 brms with den that could be 3rd brm
Maumee $319,000 Sunday 2:30-4:30 124 Riverside New construction, 4 car garage, finished basement, stainless, granite, hardwood
Maumee $199,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 6145 N. Chanticleer Dr. Nearly 2000 square foot ranch, 3 brm, 2.5 bath, finished bsmt, desirable location
Maumee $294,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 pm 3070 Pebble Ct 4 bdrm, 3 bath, 3 car garage, .46 acre lot, large master suite
Northwood $117,500 Sunday 1-3 pm 156 W. Chantilly Rue 3 brms, 1.5 bath ranch, well maintained, many updates, 3 season porch
Oregon $264,500 Sunday 1-3 pm 5717 Eagles Landing Custom golf course beauty, open floor plan, eat-in kitchen, 3 brm, 2 full baths
Ottawa Hills $795,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 2560 Falmouth Colonial brick estate with grand room sizes! 6 brm, 5+ bath
Ottawa Hills $189,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3440 Chestnut Hill Charming 2 story, finished lower level! 4 brm, 3 bath
Ottawa Hills $419,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3751 Brookside Gorgeous brick Tudor in Heart of Village! 4 brm, 3+ bath
Ottawa Hills $770,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 2451 Edgehill 5 brm, 4.1 bath, totally renovated w/top-of-the-line everything!
Ottawa Hills $649,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 4312 Forestview 7,000 sf of impeccable space! 5 brm, 4.1 bath, gourmet kitchen
Ottawa Hills $399,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3039 Riva Ridge Hasty Hills 4 brm, 2.1 bath, all redone, new granite kitchen, hardwood
Pemberville $159,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 219 Main Street Gorgeous Victorian 3 brm, 2 bath, great condition, in town living
Perrysburg $154,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 9509 Bishopswood Bright Sunroom
Perrysburg $374,500 Sunday 3/22/15, 2-4 pm 25209 Rocky Harbour Dr. Lake views, 4 brms, 2.5 baths, 1st floor master brm, full bsmt, wrap around porch
Perrysburg $109,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 29810 Gleneagles #45-C 2nd floor ranch condo overlooking Belmont CC, amazing views!
Perrysburg $159,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 1060 Little Creek 2 story, 3 brm, 2.5 baths
Perrysburg $264,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 14851 Thistledown 4 brm, 2.5 bath, 2 story entry, hardwood floors in entry & kitchen
Perrysburg $244,900 Sun 12:00-1:30 2289 Woods Edge NEW LISTING! 4 brm, 2.5 bath, granite kitchen, finished bsmt, amazing backyard
Rossford $169,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 473 Eagle Point Rd. Many renovations on this 3 brm Rossford beauty! Gourmet kitchen
Rossford $114,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1028 E. Elm Tree BARGAIN RANCH w/ATTACHED GARAGE, SUNPORCH
South Toledo $159,900 Sunday 1-5 2318 Kneer 4 brm, 2.5 bath, Split Level, 2 car gar
South Toledo $91,900 Sun 1:00-2:30 1912 Glencairn 3 brm, 2 full baths, immaculate inside and outside, natural hardwood floors
South Toledo $149,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 1788 Valley Way Over 2,000 sg. ft. Beautiful kitchen, great location near Swan Creek
Spring Meadows $245,000 Sun 2:30-4:30 442 W. Cove Harbour Hidden Harbour. NICE! 3 brms, full basement. Reduced!
Stone Oak $359,900 Sunday 3:30-5:30 44 Treetop Place Luxury Golf Course Villa, move right in, new exterior and interior paint, roof
Swanton $113,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 107 Allen Dr. NEW LISTING! 3 brm PLUS den, large garage w/fenced yard and pool
Swanton $79,599 Sun 12:00-2:00 14255 0ld State Line Cute as can be! Country living! New furnace! Stop in for FREE GIFT!
Sylvania $299,900 Sun 12:30-2:30 5031 Chatham Valley Beautiful updated home off Corey in upscale development
Sylvania $627,500 Sunday 2-4 pm 7720 Big Bend Ct. Beautiful 4 brm, 3.3 bath Country French, gourmet kitchen, granite, hardwood flrs
Sylvania $169,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3851 Harrowsfield Relax & enjoy every possible update plus a lovely & private fenced yard!
Sylvania $224,900 Sun. 1-3pm 4332 Dogwood Lane Reduced! Completely remodeled. Must Sell!
Sylvania $359,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 6415 Thamletz 3 brm Villa, 4.1 bath, beautiful secluded setting
Sylvania Township ~ $89,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4422 Rose Garden Updated Townhouse Condo w/3 brm, 2 ¥z bath, finished basement!
Toledo $139,500 Sun 1:00-3:00 3704 Barcelona 3 brm, 1.5 bath, hardwood floors, all brick and stone, stone fireplace, fenced yard
Toledo $93,900 Sun 1:30-3:00 1120 Bernath 2 brm, 2 full bath condo, new paint, carpet, flooring and new kitchen
Toledo $184,500 Sunday, 3/22/15, 2-4 pm 3350 Kenwood Blvd. 3 brm, 3 bath with updates
Toledo $135,000 Sun 3:00-4:30 4538 Devonshire NEW LISTING! Move-in ready! Finished basement, granite kitchen, private yard
Toledo $75,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 1930 Glendale Motivated Seller! Full basement
Tremainsville $120,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 4454 Garrison Rd. Peaceful dead end street, family room with a view
Tremainsville $91,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2401 Lambert Dr. Adorable 3 brm, move-in ready home!
Tremainsville $120,000 Sun 12:00-2:00 4454 Garrison Rd. Beautiful 2 story, 3 bedroom home
Trilby $89,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 5842 Deane Dr. Price just reduced! Great 3 brm home in Washington LSD, larger than it looks
Waterside/Monclova  $159,000 Sunday 1:00-3:30 4739 Port - Maumee First Open! Just listed, enjoy all the Waterside amenities, 2 brm, 2 bath, 1358 sf
Wauseon $159,000 Sun 11:00-1:00 220 E. Airport Hwy. Log cabin! 3 brms, 2 full baths
West Toledo 72,777 Sat. 3/21/15, 11am-1pm 901 Southover Spotless 3 brm, full basement, so many options, must see!
West Toledo $72,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 746 Southover Super sharp vinyl-sided 1 % story, 3 brms, 2 full baths, 2 %2 car garage
West Toledo $123,900 Sun 1-4 pm 3033 Meadowwood 3 brm Condo, 2 ¥2 baths, 2 brms down, family room, 1 brm up private patio
West Toledo $44,900 Sun 1:30-3:00 3631 Wallwerth Charming 3 brm, one-owner home in move-in condition!
Whitehouse $189,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 5965 Cemetery Dr. Beautifully maintained w/updated kitchen, Ig living spaces, 2.5 baths
Whitehouse $239,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 9903 Julianna Lane New construction, 3 brm, 2 bath, awesome master suite

Wildwood $82,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 2775 Sweetbriar Ct. Immediate possession, 3 brm, Sylvania Schools

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

toledoBlade.com/homes

A

LISTED BY
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Welles Bowen Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Effler Schmitt
Property1 Solutions
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Key Realty
Welles Bowen Realtors
By Owner
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Howard Hanna
Effler Schmitt
Effler Schmitt
Effler Schmitt
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
The Danberry Co., Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Coldwell Banker Haynes
Welles Bowen Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Welles Bowen Realtors
Barbara Walters
Welles Bowen Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Welles Bowen Realtors
The Danberry Co., Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Key Realty
Welles Bowen Realtors
Sulphur Springs Realty
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
The Danberry Co., Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Welles Bowen Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
DiSalle Real Estate Co.

The Danberry Co., Realtors

5 Lakes Global Realty

Key Realty

Welles Bowen Realtors
RE/MAX Central Group
Welles Bowen Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.

AGENT
Clayton Simon
Susie Thomas
Holly Orman
Pam Hanley
Ted
Amy Langenderfer
Gina Graf
Robert Perkins
Julie Crotin-Duncan
Joe
Joan Rauh
Lila Csortos
David Effler
Tim Effler
Daniel Effler
Tom Kabat
Karen Lumm
Iris "Charlie" Lassiter
Rob Ludeman
Dan DiSalle Jr.
Sandy Dibert
Amy Carlozzi
Rob Albright
Yvonne Johnson
Kam Warner
Mary Driscoll
Jane Bretl
Owner
Nathan Kerber
Brenda Woo
Lorie Gater
Sara (Dusty) Foreman
Carol Venia-Stokes
Mary Jo Fischer
Jill Perry-Smith
Dian Liber
Todd Cermak
Jeff Winke
Sue Aldrich
Judy Scheinbach
Chey Call
Neela Kelly
Debbie Katich
Kam Warner
Darlene Kiefer
Phil Barley
Penny Kice
Debbie Fotoples
Mary Driscoll
Sharon Kowalski
Jen Oyer
Judy Stone
Tom Lindsay
Dee Cottrell
Carol Decator
Karen Pierce
Cathy McLean
Barb Schlatter

A

PHONE
419-349-3007
419-367-3974
419-265-5499
419-537-1113
419-360-2330
419-388-3127
419-344-0521
419-276-3222
419-787-8926
419-260-1521
419-266-6660
419-360-3776
419-537-1113
419-537-1113
419-537-1113
419-262-5147
419-351-5339
804-384-6203
419-290-0201
419-261-4010
419-304-2041
419-266-3699
419-261-0237
419-789-7231
419-345-5170
419-508-0149
419-250-4039
419-381-0316
419-297-1733
419-490-6511
419-340-2480
419-356-3097
567-202-7021
419-351-4484
419-283-4300
419-392-1754
419-351-8894
419-508-5242
419-343-6315
419-345-0285
419-861-9747
419-902-7728
419-290-0436
419-345-5170
567-225-8805
419-944-6073
419-466-4034
419-376-7140
419-508-0149
419-277-4125
419-388-1596
419-241-1717
419-376-7057
419-360-8001
419-290-8036
419-343-4364
419-343-3525
419-351-2478

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

» « really do come true
- ?’Search for your dream home

Fridays in The Blade and 24/7 toledoblade.com/homes




