A listing of open homes in the area. We have what you are looking for...

toledoBlade.com/homes

AREA	PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
Heatherdowns	\$89,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	3714 Beverly	Beverly area home, full finished basement	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Clayton Simon	419-349-3007
Heatherdowns	\$142,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	1717 Green Valley	3 brm, 2 full baths, fabulous for entertaining, park-like setting!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Susie Thomas	419-367-3974
Heatherdowns	\$133,500	Sun 1:00-3:00	2048 Marengo	2,100 sq ft, 4 brms	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Holly Orman	419-265-5499
Holland	\$344,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	8927 Royal Oak	Open island kitchen with fantastic cabinet space! 4 brm, 2.5 bath	Effler Schmitt	Pam Hanley	419-537-1113
Holland	\$199,900	Sun 2-4	705 S. Meilke	4-5 Brm, 3 Bath Seductive Retreat, 5 secluded acres	Property1 Solutions	Ted	419-360-2330
Lyons	\$90,000	Sun 12:00-2:00	122 N. Adrian St.	Motivated sellers, price reduced, immediate possession	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Amy Langenderfer	419-388-3127
Maumee	\$286,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	8104 English Garden Court	Moline built ranch villa in Breckinbridge, 2 brms with den that could be 3rd brm	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Gina Graf	419-344-0521
Maumee	\$319,000	Sunday 2:30-4:30	124 Riverside	New construction, 4 car garage, finished basement, stainless, granite, hardwood	Key Realty	Robert Perkins	419-276-3222
Maumee	\$199,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	6145 N. Chanticleer Dr.	Nearly 2000 square foot ranch, 3 brm, 2.5 bath, finished bsmt, desirable location	Welles Bowen Realtors	Julie Crotin-Duncan	419-787-8926
Maumee	\$294,900	Sun 1:00-4:00 pm	3070 Pebble Ct	4 bdrm, 3 bath, 3 car garage, .46 acre lot, large master suite	By Owner	Joe	419-260-1521
Northwood	\$117,500	Sunday 1-3 pm	156 W. Chantilly Rue	3 brms, 1.5 bath ranch, well maintained, many updates, 3 season porch	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Joan Rauh	419-266-6660
Oregon	\$264,500	Sunday 1-3 pm	5717 Eagles Landing	Custom golf course beauty, open floor plan, eat-in kitchen, 3 brm, 2 full baths	Howard Hanna	Lila Csortos	419-360-3776
Ottawa Hills	\$795,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	2560 Falmouth	Colonial brick estate with grand room sizes! 6 brm, 5+ bath	Effler Schmitt	David Effler	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$189,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3440 Chestnut Hill	Charming 2 story, finished lower level! 4 brm, 3 bath	Effler Schmitt	Tim Effler	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$419,900 \$770,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	3751 Brookside	Gorgeous brick Tudor in Heart of Village! 4 brm, 3+ bath	Effler Schmitt	Daniel Effler	419-537-1113 419-262-5147
Ottawa Hills Ottawa Hills	\$770,000 \$649,000	Sun 2:00-4:00 Sun 2:00-4:00	2451 Edgehill 4312 Forestview	5 brm, 4.1 bath, totally renovated w/top-of-the-line everything! 7,000 sf of impeccable space! 5 brm, 4.1 bath, gourmet kitchen	Welles Bowen Realtors Welles Bowen Realtors	Tom Kabat Karen Lumm	419-202-3147
Ottawa Hills	\$399,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	3039 Riva Ridge	Hasty Hills 4 brm, 2.1 bath, all redone, new granite kitchen, hardwood	Welles Bowen Realtors	Iris "Charlie" Lassiter	804-384-6203
Pemberville	\$159,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	219 Main Street	Gorgeous Victorian 3 brm, 2 bath, great condition, in town living	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Rob Ludeman	419-290-0201
Perrysburg	\$154,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	9509 Bishopswood	Bright Sunroom	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Dan DiSalle Jr.	419-261-4010
Perrysburg	\$374,500		25209 Rocky Harbour Dr.	Lake views, 4 brms, 2.5 baths, 1st floor master brm, full bsmt, wrap around porch		Sandy Dibert	419-304-2041
Perrysburg	\$109,500	Sun 2:00-4:00	29810 Gleneagles #45-C	2nd floor ranch condo overlooking Belmont CC, amazing views!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Amy Carlozzi	419-266-3699
Perrysburg	\$159,900	Sun 1:00-4:00	1060 Little Creek	2 story, 3 brm, 2.5 baths	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Rob Albright	419-261-0237
Perrysburg	\$264,900	Sun 1:00-4:00	14851 Thistledown	4 brm, 2.5 bath, 2 story entry, hardwood floors in entry & kitchen	Welles Bowen Realtors	Yvonne Johnson	419-789-7231
Perrysburg	\$244,900	Sun 12:00-1:30	2289 Woods Edge	NEW LISTING! 4 brm, 2.5 bath, granite kitchen, finished bsmt, amazing backyard	Welles Bowen Realtors	Kam Warner	419-345-5170
Rossford	\$169,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	473 Eagle Point Rd.	Many renovations on this 3 brm Rossford beauty! Gourmet kitchen	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Mary Driscoll	419-508-0149
Rossford	\$114,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	1028 E. Elm Tree	BARGAIN RANCH w/ATTACHED GARAGE, SUNPORCH	Welles Bowen Realtors	Jane Bretl	419-250-4039
South Toledo	\$159,900	Sunday 1-5	2318 Kneer	4 brm, 2.5 bath, Split Level, 2 car gar	Barbara Walters	Owner	419-381-0316
South Toledo	\$91,900	Sun 1:00-2:30	1912 Glencairn	3 brm, 2 full baths, immaculate inside and outside, natural hardwood floors	Welles Bowen Realtors	Nathan Kerber	419-297-1733
South Toledo	\$149,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	1788 Valley Way	Over 2,000 sq. ft. Beautiful kitchen, great location near Swan Creek	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Brenda Woo	419-490-6511
Spring Meadows	\$245,000	Sun 2:30-4:30	442 W. Cove Harbour	Hidden Harbour. NICE! 3 brms, full basement. Reduced!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Lorie Gater	419-340-2480
Stone Oak	\$359,900	Sunday 3:30-5:30	44 Treetop Place	Luxury Golf Course Villa, move right in, new exterior and interior paint, roof	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Sara (Dusty) Foreman	419-356-3097
Swanton	\$113,000 \$70,500	Sun 2:00-4:00 Sun 12:00-2:00	107 Allen Dr. 14255 Old State Line	NEW LISTING! 3 brm PLUS den, large garage w/fenced yard and pool	DiSalle Real Estate Co. DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Carol Venia-Stokes Mary Jo Fischer	567-202-7021 419-351-4484
Swanton Sylvania	\$79,599 \$299,900	Sun 12:30-2:30	5031 Chatham Valley	Cute as can be! Country living! New furnace! Stop in for FREE GIFT! Beautiful updated home off Corey in upscale development	Welles Bowen Realtors	Jill Perry-Smith	419-331-4464
Sylvania	\$627,500	Sunday 2-4 pm	7720 Big Bend Ct.	Beautiful 4 brm, 3.3 bath Country French, gourmet kitchen, granite, hardwood flrs		Dian Liber	419-392-1754
Sylvania	\$169,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	3851 Harrowsfield	Relax & enjoy every possible update plus a lovely & private fenced yard!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Todd Cermak	419-351-8894
Sylvania	\$224,900	Sun. 1-3pm	4332 Dogwood Lane	Reduced! Completely remodeled. Must Sell!	Key Realty	Jeff Winke	419-508-5242
Sylvania	\$359,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	6415 Thamletz	3 brm Villa, 4.1 bath, beautiful secluded setting	Welles Bowen Realtors	Sue Aldrich	419-343-6315
Sylvania Township	\$89,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	4422 Rose Garden	Updated Townhouse Condo w/3 brm, 2 ½ bath, finished basement!	Sulphur Springs Realty	Judy Scheinbach	419-345-0285
Toledo	\$139,500	Sun 1:00-3:00	3704 Barcelona	3 brm, 1.5 bath, hardwood floors, all brick and stone, stone fireplace, fenced yard		Chey Call	419-861-9747
Toledo	\$93,900	Sun 1:30-3:00	1120 Bernath	2 brm, 2 full bath condo, new paint, carpet, flooring and new kitchen	Welles Bowen Realtors	Neela Kelly	419-902-7728
Toledo	\$184,500	Sunday, 3/22/15, 2-4 pm	3350 Kenwood Blvd.	3 brm, 3 bath with updates	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Debbie Katich	419-290-0436
Toledo	\$135,000	Sun 3:00-4:30	4538 Devonshire	NEW LISTING! Move-in ready! Finished basement, granite kitchen, private yard	Welles Bowen Realtors	Kam Warner	419-345-5170
Toledo	\$75,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	1930 Glendale	Motivated Seller! Full basement	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Darlene Kiefer	567-225-8805
Tremainsville	\$120,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	4454 Garrison Rd.	Peaceful dead end street, family room with a view	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Phil Barley	419-944-6073
Tremainsville	\$91,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	2401 Lambert Dr.	Adorable 3 brm, move-in ready home!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Penny Kice	419-466-4034
Tremainsville	\$120,000	Sun 12:00-2:00	4454 Garrison Rd.	Beautiful 2 story, 3 bedroom home	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Debbie Fotoples	419-376-7140
Trilby	\$89,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	5842 Deane Dr.	Price just reduced! Great 3 brm home in Washington LSD, larger than it looks	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Mary Driscoll	419-508-0149
Waterside/Monclova	\$159,000	Sunday 1:00-3:30	4739 Port - Maumee	First Open! Just listed, enjoy all the Waterside amenities, 2 brm, 2 bath, 1358 sf	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Sharon Kowalski	419-277-4125
Wauseon	\$159,000	Sun 11:00-1:00	220 E. Airport Hwy.	Log cabin! 3 brms, 2 full baths	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Jen Oyer	419-388-1596
West Toledo	\$72,777	Sat. 3/21/15, 11am-1pm		Spotless 3 brm, full basement, so many options, must see!	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Judy Stone	419-241-1717
West Toledo	\$72,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	746 Southover	Super sharp vinyl-sided 1 ½ story, 3 brms, 2 full baths, 2 ½ car garage 3 brm Condo, 2 ½ baths, 2 brms down, family room, 1 brm up private patio	5 Lakes Global Realty	Tom Lindsay	419-376-7057
West Toledo West Toledo	\$123,900 \$44,900	Sun 1-4 pm Sun 1:30-3:00	3033 Meadowwood 3631 Wallwerth		Key Realty Welles Bowen Realtors	Dee Cottrell Carol Decator	419-360-8001 419-290-8036
Whitehouse	\$44,900 \$189,900			Charming 3 brm, one-owner home in move-in condition! Beautifully maintained w/updated kitchen, lq living spaces, 2.5 baths	RE/MAX Central Group	Karen Pierce	419-290-8036
Whitehouse	\$189,900	Sunday 2-4 pm Sun 2:00-4:00	5965 Cemetery Dr. 9903 Julianna Lane	New construction, 3 brm, 2 bath, awesome master suite	Welles Bowen Realtors	Cathy McLean	419-343-4364
Wildwood	\$82,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	2775 Sweetbriar Ct.	Immediate possession, 3 brm, Sylvania Schools	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Barb Schlatter	419-351-2478

Sponsored Content

List your Open House here for as low as \$25 per listing

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse



really do come true Search for your dream home





Fridays in The Blade and 24/7 toledoblade.com/homes

Home delivery 419.724.6300 or 800.245.3317